
Men

151

8

Turkish Athletic Federastion

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

The Number of Team:

Date 19 Sep 2015

Event 
European Champion Clubs Cup

Track and Field Juniors Group A

Number of athletes:

Country Istanbul-Turkey

Categories



Hammer Throw

Men

WR: QAT

ER: FIN

CR: TUR

1 2 3 4

1 156 Končoš Karol 03.06.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava X X 62.64 65.52 65.52 8,0

2 196 Hamblin James 01.07.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers X X 55.89 61.64 61.64 7,0

3 224 Vasiliauskas Tomas 28.11.1997 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 56.50 X X 57.95 57.95 6,0

4 286 Ortakabakçi Mustafa 1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 54.47 X 54.73 56.75 56.75 5,0 PB

5 167 Palma Aimar-Genís 1999 ESP - Playas de Castellon X 46.90 54.21 53.57 54.21 4,0 PB

6 232 Matias Joao 30.07.1997 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica X 35.42 34.77 X 35.42 3,0 PB

7 272 Zumbrunn Toma 21.06.1999 SUI - LC Zurich 17.71 X X 27.15 27.15 2,0 PB

8 257 Grdadolnik Nejc 10.02.1999 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 8.79 X X - 8.79 1,0 PB

Time-Saat :

RESULT POINT PB/SB

11:30

85.57

78.33

74.69

Amgad Elseify Ashraf

KARJALAINEN Olli-Pekka

BALTACI Ozkan

Category: 

Attempt

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Event: Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday



WR: Bromell Trayvon USA 9.97

ER: LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 10.04

CR:
PORKHOMOVSKI 
Aleksander RUS 10.53

Wind: -2.9

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT PB/SB

1 154 Volko Ján 02.11.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 11.11  

2 189 Amoah Andrew 15.10.1996
GBR-Shaftesbury Barnet 
Harriers

11.57

3 192
Castro Neto 
Christopher

03.05.1996
GBR-Shaftesbury Barnet 
Harriers

12.07

- 243 Nuhanovič Alen 07.01.1997 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana DNS

- 255 Mesec Košir Lovro 11.08.1999 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana DNS

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 SundayDate-Tarih   :

13:05Time-Saat :

100 M MEN START LIST-A



WR: Bromell Trayvon USA 9.97

ER: LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 10.04

CR:
PORKHOMOVSKI 
Aleksander RUS 10.53

Wind: 0.0

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT PB/SB

1 170 Company Antoni 18.01.1998 ESP - Playas de Castellon 11.92

2 267 Tschudi Marc 14.01.1999 SUI - LC Zurich 12.04

3 178 Ahicart Izan 27.04.1998 ESP - Playas de Castellon 12.10

4 273 Maier-Bah Yves 10.07.1999 SUI - LC Zurich 12.60

- 161 Novák Michal 04.12.1997 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava DNS

Judge

100 M MEN START LIST-B

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday

Time-Saat : 13:05

Judge Judge Judge



Shot Put

Men

WR: NZL

ER: GER

CR: ESP

1 2 3 4

1 179 Bukowiecki Konrad 17.03.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon X 20.30 X X 20.30 8,0 CR

2 283 Yakisir Hamza 19.08.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 14.26 14.81 14.44 15.39 15.39 7,0

3 268 Demierre Matthieu 01.01.1997 SUI - LC Zurich 13.60 14.45 14.16 14.86 14.86 6,0

4 164 Moša Tomáš 11.07.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 13.19 X 13.61 13.52 13.61 5,0

5 196 Hamblin James 01.07.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 12.61 11.56 12.29 12.96 12.96 4,0

6 251 Grunfeld Jaka 16.06.1998 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 12.32 12.57 12.89 X 12.89 3,0

7 228 Esteves Diogo 27.04.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica X 12.17 11.48 X 12.17 2,0

8 224 Vasiliauskas Tomas 28.11.1997 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 9.15 9.68 9.43 9.57 9.68 1,0

POINT

Date-Tarih   :

12:45

19 Sep 2015 Sunday

23.00

20.43

19.86

PB/SB

Gill Jacko

STORL David

BUKOWIECKI Konrad

RANK NAT-CLUB RESULT

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

NAME SURNAME

Event:

Attempt

BIB

Time-Saat :Category: 

DOB



Long Jump

Men

WR: RUS

ER: RUS

CR: TCH

1 2 3 4

1 218 Kleinauskas Ramunas 06.03.1996 LTU - Nike Klaipeda X 7.09 5.13 7.60 7.60 8,0 +0.0

2 182 Barry Thierno Amadou03.06.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon 6.76 X 7.52 7.10 7.52 7,0 +2.9

3 152 Rusek Jakub 06.05.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava X X 7.29 X 7.29 6,0 +3.7

4 292 Yigitalp seyhmus 01.01.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 6.66 6.89 6.74 6.68 6.89 5,0 +2.4

5 227 Almeida Danilo 09.12.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 6.62 6.78 6.74 5.18 6.78 4,0 +4.5

6 264 Bligh Fabian 12.06.1996 SUI - LC Zurich X X 6.53 X 6.53 3,0 +2.7

7 249 Vrhunec Enej 01.10.1996 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 6.11 6.35 6.52 4.43 6.52 2,0 +3.3

8 185 Adefolalu Ade 28.02.1997 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers X 6.52 X X 6.52 1,0 +5.5

8.35

8.35

7.69

Morgunov Sergey

Morgunov Sergey

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

NAME SURNAME

Attempt

LAMARJ Petr

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

DOB NAT-CLUB

Event:

WIND

Category: 

POINTRANK RESULTBIB

19 Sep 2015 Sunday

12:35

PB/SB



WR: Harris Danny USA 48.02

ER: BUDKO Vladimir URS 48.74

CR: BEYRIC Emir SRB 51.07

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 269 Rosenthal Philip 30.07.1996 SUI - LC Zurich 55.53 8,0

2 244 Šorn Anže 27.10.1996 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 55.75 7,0

3 238 Pereira Ricardo 04.03.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 56.78 6,0

4 163 Lampa Ondřej 22.07.1999 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 57.38 5,0

5 285 Kaya Miktat 12.02.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 58.11 4,0

6 202 Hazel Sam 07.10.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers58.83 3,0

7 171 Vives Axel 03.05.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 59.41 2,0

8 204 Mickus Benediktas 26.03.1997 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 1:03.45 1,0

Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date  : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday

14:00

400MH MEN

Time :

Judge Judge Judge



WR: Amos Nijel BOT 1:41.73
ER: BUSSE Andreas GDR 1:45.45
CR: Rudolf ZAN SLO 1:49.84

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 177 Fontes ignacio 22.06.1998 ESP - Playas de Castellon 1:54.06 8,0

2 190 Rochford Ben 27.03.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 1:54.48 7,0

3 271 Elmer Tom 01.04.1997 SUI - LC Zurich 1:55.77 6,0

4 291 Basim Sercan 01.01.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 1:56.31 5,0

5 230 Rocha Hugo 27.06.1997 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 1:58.02 4,0

6 219 Pabirzis Rimgaudas 02.10.1997 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 1:58.41 3,0

7 147 Král David 02.03.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 2:02.28 2,0

8 247 Rakušček Cene 01.01.1997 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 2:04.19 1,0

JudgeJudge JudgeJudge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 Sunday
14:25

Date-Tarih   :
Time-Saat :

800M MEN



WR: Bromell Trayvon USA 9.97

ER: LEMAITRE Christophe FRA 10.04

CR: PORKHOMOVSKI Aleksander RUS 10.53

Wind: -5.3

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 195 Matthew Gerald 10.07.1997 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 11.10 8,0

2 237 Jorge Rafael 10.03.1997 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 11.22 7,0

3 174 Mazón Daniel 31.01.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 11.39 6,0

4 244 Šorn Anže 27.10.1996 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 11.44 5,0

5 150 Rusek Jakub 06.05.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 11.54 4,0

6 295 Kara Abdulçetin 09.08.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 11.58 3,0

7 270 inglin Sales 27.08.1999 SUI - LC Zurich 11.58 2,0

8 207 Baltmiskis Edvinas 02.04.1998 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 11.87 1,0

Judge

100M MEN

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   :

14:50

19 Sep 2015 Sunday

Time-Saat :

Judge Judge Judge



Discus Throw

Men

WR: UKR

ER: UKR

CR: EST

1 2 3 4

1 179 Bukowiecki Konrad 17.03.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon 60.47 58.76 X X 60.47 8,0 PB

2 277 Ercan Emrecan 28.04.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 48.74 X 51.79 48.75 51.79 7,0

3 222 Martisius Simonas 03.09.1996 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 49.71 X X 49.93 49.93 6,0

4 158 Gibaszek Mateusz 08.03.1997 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava X 48.50 X X 48.50 5,0

5 268 Demierre Matthieu 01.01.1997 SUI - LC Zurich 43.89 45.27 44.18 43.02 45.27 4,0

6 228 Esteves Diogo 27.04.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 36.61 39.05 40.56 X 40.56 3,0

7 251 Grunfeld Jaka 16.06.1998 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 36.70 37.04 X X 37.04 2,0

8 200 Hall Matthew 09.09.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 24.26 29.06 27.70 30.41 30.41 1,0

Nesterenko Mykyta

Nesterenko Mykyta

62.57

RESULT POINT

70.13

70.13

HUNT Margus

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB

Attempt

PB/SB

14:30

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Event: Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday

Category: Time-Saat :



WR: Lewis Steve USA 43.87

ER: SCHÖNLEBE Thomas GDR 45.01

CR: CHARLTON Adam GBR 47.24

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 244 Šorn Anže 27.10.1996 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 48.93 8,0

2 269 Rosenthal Philip 30.07.1996 SUI - LC Zurich 49.48 7,0

3 171 Vives Axel 03.05.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 49.52 6,0

4 202 Hazel Sam 07.10.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 49.91 5,0

5 204 Mickus Benediktas 26.03.1997 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 50.07 4,0

6 238 Pereira Ricardo 04.03.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 50.33 3,0

7 285 Kaya Miktat 12.02.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 51.95 2,0

8 163 Lampa Ondřej 22.07.1999 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 51.95 1,0

Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   :

15:10

400M 

Time-Saat :

19 Sep 2015 Sunday

Judge Judge Judge



WR: Saaeed Shaheen Saif KEN 7:58.66

ER: PÖNITZSCH Ralf GDR 8:29.50

CR: PEPPER Jonathon GBR 9:12.15

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

288 Aras Onur 06.02.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 9:29.27 8,0

260
Ciise Nur 
Abdirahman

05.06.1997 SUI - LC Zurich 9:32.67 7,0

234 Moreira Jorge 01.01.1997 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 9:43.61 6,0

173 Muñoz Carlos 19.05.1999 ESP - Playas de Castellon 10:05.75 5,0

221
Steponavicius 
Simonas

12.06.1996 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 10:09.78 4,0

157 Beňovič Matěj 27.05.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 10:10.25 3,0

197 Lamy Julian 13.04.1997 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 10:49.04 2,0

248 Caf Enef 31.03.1999 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 12:51.92 1,0

JudgeJudge Judge Judge

3000 m sc

15:40

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday

Time-Saat :



WR: Kwemoi Ronald KEN 3:28.81
ER: ESTEVEZ Reyes ESP 3:35.51
CR: LOGINOV Andrei RUS 3:49.72

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 198 Langford Kyle 02.02.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 4:01.95 8,0

2 289 Barbaros Ramazan 05.01.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 4:02.39 7,0

3 172 Mokhtar Ayoub 26.10.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 4:02.86 6,0

4 271 Elmer Tom 01.04.1997 SUI - LC Zurich 4:08.80 5,0

5 229 Ganchas Hugo 05.07.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 4:09.75 4,0

6 256 Ferle Nejc 23.01.1997 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 4:12.89 3,0

7 165 Palzer Vít 28.03.1997 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 4:14.57 2,0

8 219
Pabirzis 
Rimgaudas

02.10.1997 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 4:28.71 1,0

Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 SundayDate-Tarih   :

Time-Saat : 16:05

1500m

Secret Judge Judge Judge



Pole Vault

Men

PB SB

1 294
Tenekebuke
n Zeki Cem

08.11.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 512 512 - - - - - - - - - - - o - o - - o o x x x 5.00 8,0

2 194 Walsh Ethan 26.07.1997 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers   - - - - - - - - - - - o x o - o - x x x 4.70 7,0

3 183 Pastor Victor 04.01.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon   - - - - - - - - o o - o x o o x x x 4.60 6,0

4 217
Gedrimas 
Osvaldas

20.09.1996 LTU - Nike Klaipeda   o - - - - - - - o x o o o x o x x o x x x 4.60 5,0

5 146 Hájek David 23.02.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava   - - - - - o - x o o o x x x 4.20 4,0

6 235
Barrigana 
Miguel

01.01.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica   - - - - o x o o x x x 3.60 3,0

7 253
Hudoklin 
Jure

21.10.1997 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana   - - o x o x o o x x o x x x 3.60 2,0

- 261
Rosenthal 
Alexander

24.12.1997 SUI - LC Zurich   x x x NM 0,0

chief Judge

CR:

URS
GER
URS
GER

5.80

5.80

5.61

Tarasov Maksim
Marcel Raphael Holzdeppe 
Tarasov Maksim
Marcel Raphael Holzdeppe 
ECKER Danny GER

Secretary Judge

3.20 3.40 3.60 3.80 4.00

Competition 
direktor

Referee Judge

BIB NAME SURNAME NAT-CLUBDOBRANK

2.60 2.80 3.00

Judge Judge Judge

Height

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 Sunday

14:45

POINT

Category: 
Wind-Rüzgar:

RESULT

2.40 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60
PB/SB

Date :Event:

4.70 4.75

Time :

4.80 5.00 5.15

WR:

ER:



Triple Jump

Men

WR: GDR

ER: GDR

CR: RUS

PB SB 1 2 3 4

1 206
Petrosevicius 
Dominykas

28.01.1997 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 1441  X 14.38 X X 14.38 8,0 +5.4

2 169 Kedar Alejandro 26.01.1997 ESP - Playas de Castellon 1541 1508 14.35 - - 14.12 14.35 7,0 +3.4

3 187 Alfred Alando 01.12.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers   X 14.14 14.24 13.38 14.24 6,0 +2.8

4 227 Almeida Danilo 09.12.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica   14.23 14.13 13.79 11.55 14.23 5,0 +3.2

5 279 Bombaci Fadil 04.03.1997 TUR - Fenerbahce SC   13.23 13.09 X 13.49 13.49 4,0 +4.0

6 149 Jahn Filip 02.06.1997 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava   12.58 12.78 X 13.02 13.02 3,0 +3.6

7 250 Medvešek Grega 07.01.1997 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana   12.38 12.26 - - 12.38 2,0 +4.1

8 264 Bligh Fabian 12.06.1996 SUI - LC Zurich   11.26 - - - 11.26 1,0 +3.1

chief Judge Judge

17.50

17.50

16.03

Mai Volker

Mai Volker

SERGUEEV Alexandr

RESULT PB/SB

Judge Judge

WINDPOINT

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Time-Saat : 16:00

Event: Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday

RANK

Category: 

Competition 

direktor
Secretary

BIB

Attempt

NAME SURNAME NAT-CLUBDOB

Referee



WR: Usain Bolt JAM 19.93
ER: GULIYEV Ramil AZE 20.04
CR: VOJTIK Jiri TCH 21.15

Wind:

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 262 Brand Dany 23.02.1996 SUI - LC Zurich 22.03 8,0

2 195 Matthew Gerald 10.07.1997
GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet 
Harriers

22.06 7,0

3 237 Jorge Rafael 10.03.1997 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 22.87 6,0

4 174 Mazón Daniel 31.01.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 22.98 5,0

5 212 Toleikis Laurynas 03.01.1999 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 23.48 4,0

6 293 Cenk Turan 25.05.1999 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 23.55 3,0

7 160 Jarošek Michal 12.08.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 23.58 2,0

8 243 Nuhanovič Alen 07.01.1997 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 24.07 1,0

Judge

16:30

Date-Tarih   :

Time-Saat :

Judge Judge Judge

200M

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 Sunday



WR: Belocian Wilhem FRA 12.99

ER: JACKSON Colin GBR 13.44

CR: BUSEMANN Frank GER 13.93

Wind: -4.2

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 270 inglin Sales 27.08.1999 SUI - LC Zurich 14.91 8,0

2 281 Aktas Furkan 16.01.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 15.06 7,0

3 180 Molto Pablo 14.09.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 15.34 6,0

4 241 Korst Vitor 21.01.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 15.38 5,0

5 249 Vrhunec Enej 01.10.1996 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 15.42 4,0

6 209
Nekraševičius 
Ernestas

15.04.1997 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 15.81 3,0

7 145 Smolka Adam 13.03.1998 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 15.83 2,0

8 200 Hall Matthew 09.09.1996
GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet 
Harriers

17.16 1,0

Judge Judge

Date-Tarih   :

Judge Judge

Time-Saat :

19 Sep 2015 Sunday

16:55

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

110mh men



Men

1 275 Acet Alperen 02.04.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC - - - - - o - o - o - x o o x x - o x o x x x 2.12 8,0

2 241 Korst Vitor 21.01.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica - - - - - - o o o x o o x o o - - x x x 2.06 7,0

3 166
Sobrino 
Adrián

30.05.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon - - - o - - o - o o o o x - x x 2.04 6,0

4 246 Luxa Axel 15.08.1997 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana - - - - - - o o x x o x o o x x x 2.01 5,0

5 186 Coward Akin 26.07.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers - - - - - - o x o o x x x 1.95 4,0

6 214 Liekis Mantas 13.04.1996 LTU - Nike Klaipeda - - - - - - o o x o x x x 1.95 3,0

7 149 Jahn Filip 02.06.1997 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava - - - o x o x o x x x 1.80 2,0

8 273
Maier-Bah 
Yves

10.07.1999 SUI - LC Zurich o o o o x x x 1.70 1,0

chief Judge

2.37

2.37

2.26

High Jump Date-Tarih:

ER:

CR: TCH

Topic Dragutin
SMITH Steve

Topic Dragutin
SMITH Steve
BABA Jaroslav

YUG
GBR

Event:

YUG
GBR

2.041.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 2.06 2.08

Height

1.85 1.90 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.10 2.12 2.17

WR:

19 Sep 2015 Sunday

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

15:35

PB/SBRESULTBIB POINTDOB

Category Time-

RANK NAME SURNAME NAT-CLUB

Competition Referee Secretary Judge Judge Judge Judge Judge



WR: Kiprono Choge Augustine KEN 7:28.78

ER: PAUNONEN Ari FIN 7:43.20

CR: MARKESEVIC Dusan SCG 8:16.95

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT PB/SB

1 176 Ben Daoud Hamid 19.05.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 8:29.66 8,0

2 287 Oti Omer 10.02.1998 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 8:43.14 7,0

3 254 Grunfeld Kristian 11.02.1996 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 8:43.90 6,0

4 199 Pearce Mark 19.01.1996 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers8:45.33 5,0

5 233 Pereira João 26.02.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 9:13.84 4,0

6 215 Pabirzis Modestas 08.06.1996 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 9:36.89 3,0

7 263
Samaniego 
Esteban

17.02.1997 SUI - LC Zurich 9:37.29 2,0

8 153 Turek Jan 29.04.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 9:50.58 1,0

JudgeJudge Judge Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

19 Sep 2015 SundayDate-Tarih   :

Time-Saat : 17:25

3000m



Javelin Throw

Men

WR: LAT

ER: LAT

CR: CZE

1 2 3 4

3 274 Kiliç Ahmet Talha 27.11.1996 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 64.80 69.38 66.07 61.26 69.38 8,0

6 181 Bugallo Pablo 31.05.1996 ESP - Playas de Castellon 56.34 57.70 61.75 58.26 61.75 7,0

7 216 Masteika Modestas 25.09.1998 LTU - Nike Klaipeda X 49.76 57.26 48.75 57.26 6,0

5 188 ingham Alfie 10.01.1998 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 48.25 49.65 51.82 42.22 51.82 5,0

4 159 Vajda Matouš 03.03.1996 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 44.77 44.63 X 47.59 47.59 4,0

8 257 Grdadolnik Nejc 10.02.1999 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 35.42 36.26 43.07 40.09 43.07 3,0

2 226 Ferreira Adam 10.05.1996 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 31.50 34.01 31.86 34.12 34.12 2,0

1 261
Rosenthal 
Alexander

24.12.1997 SUI - LC Zurich 33.56 X 27.33 30.53 33.56 1,0

chief Judge Judge

Sirmais Zigismunds

Sirmais Zigismunds

80.52

RESULT POINT

84.69

84.69

VADLEJCH Jakub

Judge Judge
Competition 

direktor

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB

Attempt

Referee Secretary

PB/SB

16:50

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Event: Date  : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday

Category: Time :





WR: United States Junior 38.66

ER: FRG 39.25

CR: GBR 41.04

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT

1

187
189
192
195

Alfred Alando
Amoah Andrew
Castro Neto Christopher
Matthew Gerald

01.12.1996
15.10.1996
03.05.1996
10.07.1997

GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet 
Harriers

42.67 8,0

2

259
243
249
244

Paulin Tjaš
Nuhanovič Alen
Vrhunec Enej
Šorn Anže

09.04.1996
07.01.1997
01.10.1996
27.10.1996

SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 42.90 7,0

3

184
174
170
178

Hammadi Youseff
Mazón Daniel
Company Antoni
Ahicart izan

29.01.1996
31.01.1996
18.01.1998
27.04.1998

ESP - Playas de Castellon 43.00 6,0

4

240
237
293
231

Pereira Valter
Jorge Rafael
Vitor Korst
Esteves Joao

31.03.1996
10.03.1997
21.01.1996
18.09.1998

POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 43.49 5,0

5

269
267
265
270

Rosenthal Philip
Tschudi Marc
Zubler Gian
inglin Sales

30.07.1996
14.01.1999
20.06.1998
27.08.1999

SUI - LC Zurich 43.50 4,0

6

207
204
218
212

Baltmiskis Edvinas
Mickus Benediktas
Kleinauskas Ramunas
Toleikis Laurynas

02.04.1998
26.03.1997
06.03.1996
03.01.1999

LTU - Nike Klaipeda 44.19 3,0

7

281
285
293
276

Aktas Furkan
Kaya Miktat
Cenk Turan
Berk Köksal

16.01.1998
12.02.1996
25.05.1999
06.06.1996

TUR - Fenerbahce SC 49.08 2,0

8

163
152
148
160

Lampa Ondřej
Rusek Jakub
Kaštovský Filip
Jarošek Michal

22.07.1999
06.05.1996
06.01.1999
12.08.1996

CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 59.41 1,0

Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday

4X100M

Time-Saat : 18:00

Secretar Judge Judge



WR: United States Junior 3:01.09
ER: GDR 3:04.58
CR: RUS 3:14.36

RANK BIB NAME SURNAME DOB NAT-CLUB RESULT POINT

1

202
191
190
198

Hazel Sam
Kelsey Billy
Rochford Ben
Langford Kyle

7.10.1996
4.11.1996
27.3.1996
2.2.1996

GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 3:19.61 8,0

2

269
271
265
262

Rosenthal Philip
Elmer Tom
Zubler Gian
Brand Dany

30.7.1996
1.4.1997

20.6.1998
23.2.1996

SUI - LC Zurich 3:19.82 7,0

3

168
177
172
171

Vives Aleix
Fontes ignacio
Mokhtar Ayoub
Vives Axel

3.5.1996
22.6.1998

26.10.1996
3.5.1996

ESP - Playas de Castellon 3:23.90 6,0

4

250
255
258
247

Medvešek Grega
Mesec Košir Lovro
Rozman Timotei
Rakušček Cene

07.01.1997
01.01.1999
11.08.1999
01.01.1997

SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 3:26.06 5,0

5

276
280
291
282

Koksal Berk
Argun Ferhat
Basim Sercan
Aysun Halim

06.06.1996
04.01.1997
01.01.1997
26.11.1996

TUR - Fenerbahce SC 3:26.20 4,0

6

212
204
219
215

Toleikis Laurynas
Mickus Benediktas
Pabirzis Rimgaudas
Pabirzis Modestas

3.1.1999
26.3.1997
2.10.1997
8.6.1996

LTU - Nike Klaipeda 3:28.92 3,0

7

148
160
145
163

Kaštovský Filip
Jarošek Michal
Smolka Adam
Lampa Ondřej

06.01.1999
12.08.1996
13.03.1998
22.07.1999

CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 3:31.12 2,0

8

236
230
239
227

Longo Pedro
Rocha Hugo
Abrantes Tiago
Almeida Danilo

25.2.1996
27.6.1997
28.2.1997
9.12.1996

POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 3:33.24 1,0

Judge JudgeJudge Judge

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Date-Tarih   : 19 Sep 2015 Sunday

4X400M

Time-Saat : 18:30



Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point

1 ESP - Playas de Castellon 59.41 2,0 11.39 6,0 49.52 6,0 20.30 8,0 4:02.86 6,0 54.21 4,0 2.04 6,0 7.52 7,0 43.00 6,0 51,0

2 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 55.75 7,0 11.44 5,0 48.93 8,0 12.89 3,0 4:12.89 3,0 8.79 1,0 2.01 5,0 6.52 2,0 42.90 7,0 41,0

3 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 58.83 3,0 11.10 8,0 49.91 5,0 12.96 4,0 4:01.95 8,0 61.64 7,0 1.95 4,0 6.52 1,0 42.67 8,0 48,0

4 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 56.78 6,0 11.22 7,0 50.33 3,0 12.17 2,0 4:09.75 4,0 35.42 3,0 2.06 7,0 6.78 4,0 43.49 5,0 41,0

5 SUI - LC Zurich 55.53 8,0 11.58 2,0 49.48 7,0 14.86 6,0 4:08.80 5,0 27.15 2,0 1.70 1,0 6.53 3,0 43.50 4,0 38,0

6 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 58.11 4,0 11.58 3,0 51.95 2,0 15.39 7,0 4:02.39 7,0 56.75 5,0 2.12 8,0 6.89 5,0 49.08 2,0 43,0

7 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 57.38 5,0 11.54 4,0 51.95 1,0 13.61 5,0 4:14.57 2,0 65.52 8,0 1.80 2,0 7.29 6,0 59.41 1,0 34,0

8 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 103.45 1,0 11.87 1,0 50.07 4,0 09.68 1,0 4:28.71 1,0 57.95 6,0 1.95 3,0 7.60 8,0 44.19 3,0 28,0

Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point Result Point

1 ESP - Playas de Castellon 15.34 6,0 22.98 5,0 1:54.06 8,0 8:29.66 8,0 60.47 8,0 4.60 6,0 61.75 7,0 14.35 7,0 10:05.75 5,0 3:23.90 6,0 51,0 66,0 117,0

2 TUR - Fenerbahce SC 15.06 7,0 23.55 3,0 1:56.31 5,0 8:43.14 7,0 51.79 7,0 5.00 8,0 69.38 8,0 13.49 4,0 9:29.27 8,0 3:26.20 4,0 43,0 61,0 104,0

3 GBR - Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 17.16 1,0 22.06 7,0 1:54.48 7,0 8:45.33 5,0 30.41 1,0 4.70 7,0 51.82 5,0 14.24 6,0 10:49.04 2,0 3:19.61 8,0 48,0 49,0 97,0

4 SUI - LC Zurich 14.91 8,0 22.03 8,0 1:55.77 6,0 9:37.29 2,0 45.27 4,0 NM 0,0 33.56 1,0 11.26 1,0 9:32.67 7,0 3:19.82 7,0 38,0 44,0 82,0

5 POR - Sport Lisboa e Benfica 15.38 5,0 22.87 6,0 1:58.02 4,0 9:13.84 4,0 40.56 3,0 3.60 3,0 34.12 2,0 14.23 5,0 9:43.61 6,0 3:33.24 1,0 41,0 39,0 80,0

6 LTU - Nike Klaipeda 15.81 3,0 23.48 4,0 1:58.41 3,0 9:36.89 3,0 49.93 6,0 4.60 5,0 57.26 6,0 14.38 8,0 10:09.78 4,0 3:28.92 3,0 28,0 45,0 73,0

7 SLO - AD Mass Ljubljana 15.42 4,0 24.07 1,0 2:04.19 1,0 8:43.90 6,0 37.04 2,0 3.60 2,0 43.07 3,0 12.38 2,0 12:51.92 1,0 3:26.06 5,0 41,0 27,0 68,0

8 CZE - TJ Sokol Opava 15.83 2,0 23.58 2,0 2:02.28 2,0 9:50.58 1,0 48.50 5,0 4.20 4,0 47.59 4,0 13.02 3,0 10:10.25 3,0 3:31.12 2,0 34,0 28,0 62,0

TOTAL 
POINT

Discus Throw 3000m. Steeple

Long JumpHammer Throw

1 2

19 Sep 2015

Pole Vault

RANK

400m.
Hurdles

400m. Shot Put 4x100m.High Jump

Turkish Athletic Federation

European Champion Clubs Cup
Track and Field Juniors Group A

Rank
Sıralama

Nation
Ülke

110m.
Hurdles

200m. 800m. 3000m. Javelin Throw

100m.
1NAT-CLUB

1500m.

RESULTS -TOTAL POINT  MEN

Triple Jump 4x400m.


